Application
The RWP Series is designed to replace High Pressure Sodium
(HPS), Metal Halide (MHL), High Intensity Discharge (HID) and
Compact Fluorescent (CFL) lamps.
Suitable for Area Lighting, Parking Lots, Street Lighting and
much more.
All aluminum construction allows for excellent heat dissipation,
leading to long life.  Innovative Rotational design allows
adjustment of full-cutoff array for onsite beam customization.
Features
● High CRI, 135lm/w
● 50,000 life hours
● IP65 Internal Driver
● High power factor, Adjustable Array
● Full cutoff distribuƟon
● UL 1598/DLC listed
● Free flow design promotes superior heat dissipaƟon
LED PCB & Driver
A long lifetime rating of 50,000 hours
Warranty
Wall Pack guaranteed for 5 years against manufacturing
defects.
DIRECTLED EL-RWP Series – LED
Rotatable Wall Pack
Ordering Information
EL-RWP60W - 5K
 __________________________________   ___________
 Model Color
MODEL COLOR TEMP VOLTS
U = 120-277V WATTS REPLACES
HPS, MHL, HID
LUMENS
DIMENSIONS
L x W x H
EL-RWP25W 4K / 5K U 25w 150W 3375 9.1”L x 5.4”W x 5.2”H
EL-RWP40W 4K / 5K U 40w 250W 5400 9.1”L x 5.4”W x 5.2”H
EL-RWP60W 4K / 5K U 60w 350W 8100 9.1”L x 5.4”W x 5.2”H
EL-RWP80W 4K / 5K U 80w 450W 10800 9.1”L x 8.9”W x 5.2”H
EL-RWP120W 4K / 5K U 120w 650W 16200 9.1”L x 8.9”W x 5.2”H